
Description: Blueberry Fields Forever -- Short Starting Point: White Horse Winery -- 106 Hall Street - Hammonton, NJ 08037
Length: 28.7 Miles Mostly Flat

version: 9/23/19
b/c…..becomes                           POI…..Point of Interest SS…..Stop Sign                                          TRO…..To Remain On

BL…..Bear Left                            R……..Right Turn ST…..Straight Thru                                    UM……Unmarked

BR…..Bear Right                         RL……Right then immediate Left T…….Intersection                                      X………Cross

L…….Left                                     LR……Left then immediate right TL…..Traffic Light                                      Y………Y Intersection

Go
Cum 
Miles ACT DESCRIPTION Go

Cum 
Miles ACT DESCRIPTION

0.0 0.0 L Bairdmore Avenue   
0.8 0.8 ST RR Tracks -- CAUTION!   
0.7 1.5 R W 15th Street (SS, T)   
0.8 2.3 L N 2nd Road -- Bend in Road (the only way to go!)   
1.5 3.8 ST NJ-54 TL (Café on far R corner)   
1.1 4.9 ST (SS, Y) b/c CR-559   
0.9 5.8 L 8th Street, Blinking Light   
1.4 7.2 R Reading Avenue   `
0.2 7.4 ST X Weymouth Road, CR-640 (SS)   
4.0 11.4 L Elwood Road, CR-623 (SS)   
0.2 11.6 ST US-30 (TL) Elwood Deli on left   
0.9 12.5 L Columbia Road, CR-658   
3.9 16.4 L Nesco Road, CR-542 (SS, T)   
0.6 17.0 ST Farmer John's Pizza on R (Convenience Store)   

Go
Cum 
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Cum 
Miles ACT DESCRIPTION

1.1 18.1 R Columbia Road, CR-693 (T)   
2.2 20.3 ST Hammonton Airport, Apron Café on R   
0.5 20.8 R Myrtle Street (Y, UM -- just past small wooden bridge)   
0.1 20.9 ST SS on S Myrtle Street   
0.4 21.3 L NJ-206 (SS)   
0.1 21.4 ST Red Barn Café and Pie Shop on R (Supporter of PPA)   
0.6 22.0 R Union Road, CR-693   
2.7 24.7 L E Flemming Pike (the only way to go!)   
1.0 25.7 ST US-30 (TL)   
1.8 27.5 ST Egg Harbor Road (SS)   
0.4 27.9 L Hay Road   
0.3 28.2 L Hall Street   
0.4 28.6 R Bairdmore Avenue (T)   
0.1 28.7 L White Horse Winery Parking Lot (T)   
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